PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES

Weight
Dimensions
Size

Colour

GO PLANTER BOXES - 900MM W,
WHITE

SKU: PB900
Box 1 Width:
(mm)

Box 1 Depth:
(mm)

Box 1 Height:
(mm)

900

470

230

16.1800 kg

473 x 900 x 230 mm

1200mm W, 1500mm W, 900mm W
White, Black
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PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Planter Box to Suit GO Tambour Door Units and Lateral Filing Cabinets
900mm W or 1200mm or 1530mm W x 473mm D x 230mm H

200mm Dia. Cut Outs For Plants Includes Metal Drip Tray

10 Year Warranty
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